4805M
LINEARS
Decorative Linear Luminaire
Architectural Indoor Lighting Solution
Divine Lighting Fabrication & Powder Coating, LLC.
Conroe, TX

MOT - Motion Sensing
PC - Photocell
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
2.3"W x 2.6"H x 4'L / 8'L
Delivered Lumens:
1,428 – 12,573 lumens (depending on configuration)
Wattage:
10W – 86W LED System (Wattage Selectable)
Efficacy:
Up to 160 lm/W
LED Lumen Maintenance:
L70 ≥ 100,000 hours
(ANSI/IES TM-21-21 projection based on LM-80
testing with 17,000-hour test data at Ts = 85°C)
Typical Application Life:
Projected LED life exceeds 100,000 hours under 25°C ambient
operating conditions.
Color Characteristics:
CCT: 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K (CCT Selectable)
CRI: ≥80 standard
Thermal Management:
Engineered heat dissipation system designed to maintain LED
operating temperature for long-term lumen maintenance and
system reliability.
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environ-
ment and application. All values are design or typical values,
measuredunder laboratory conditions at 25°C (±5°C).
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PERFORMANCE
Input Voltage:
120/277V
Dimming:
0–10V With 10%-100% Dimming Range
Driver:
Programmable LED Driver
Power Factor >0.92
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <20%
LEDs:
High-efficacy LEDs mounted to metal-core circuit boards for
optimized thermal management.
ELECTRICAL
Housing:
Cold-Rolled Steel
Finish:
Corrosion-resistant Super Durable Powder Coat Finish
Optics:
White Polycarbonate Lens
LED Source:
Integrated LED Array
CONSTRUCTION
Installation by qualified electrician.
Standard Lengths are 2', 4' and 8', and Can Be Extended via Joiner
Brackets.
INSTALLATION
WARRANTY
Standard 2-Year Limited Warranty
Optional 5-Year and 7-Year Extended Warranties Available
Rated for -20°C to 40°C  ambient operating temperature.
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice. Actual performance
may vary depending on installation environment and operating conditions.
UL Listed for Wet Locations.
Conforms to UL 1598 and CSA standards.
LISTINGS
4805M
LINEARS
Divine Lighting Fabrication & Powder Coating, LLC.
Conroe, TX
PH: 936-494-3900
FX: 936-494-3910
As led performance and lumen output becomes more efficient, specifications are subject to change without notice REV 022526 1020 ACE